15U Pool Play
March 18, 2006
Northside HS/William Fleming HS

Division | Division I
Rising Stars Blue Ridge Warriors
Garner Road Bulldogs VA Warriors

Maryland Crusaders
BWSL Peninsula
Richmond Metro

Teams
Maryland Crusaders vs. Richmond Metro

VA Warriors vs. Blue Ridge Warriors

Garner Road Bulldogs vs. BWSL Peninsula

Eastern Panhandle vs.Garner Rd Bulldogs- Edwards
Richmond Metro vs. Rising Stars

Garner Road Bulldogs- Edwards vs. Blue Ridge Warriors
BWSL Peninsula vs. Maryland Crusaders

Blue Ridge Watrriors vs. Eastern Panhandle

Rising Stars vs. Garner Road Bulldogs

Rising Stars vs. BWSL Peninsula

Maryland Crusaders vs. Rising Stars

Garner Road Bulldogs vs. Maryland Crusaders

VA Warriors vs. Eastern Panhandle

Richmond Metro vs. Garner Road Bulldogs.

Garner Road Bulldogs- Edwards vs. VA Warriors

BWSL Peninsula vs. Richmond Metro

Garner Rd Bulldogs- Edwards
Eastern Panhandle

Time
9:20 AM

10:40 AM
12:00 PM
1:20 PM
2:40 PM
4:00 PM
5:20 PM
6:40 AM
8:00 PM
9:20 AM
12:00 PM
2:40 PM
4:00 PM
5:20 PM
6:40 PM

8:00 PM

Location
Northside HS

Northside HS
Northside HS
Northside HS
Northside HS
Northside HS
Northside HS
Northside HS
Northside HS
William Fleming HS
William Fleming HS
William Fleming HS
William Fleming HS
William Fleming HS
William Fleming HS

William Fleming HS



