15U Pool Play March 18, 2006 Northside HS/William Fleming HS

Division I Division II

Rising Stars
Garner Road Bulldogs
VA Warriors
Maryland Crusaders
Garner Rd Bulldogs- Edwards
BWSL Peninsula
Richmond Metro

Teams Maryland Crusaders vs. Richmond Metro	Time 9:20 AM	Location Northside HS
VA Warriors vs. Blue Ridge Warriors	10:40 AM	Northside HS
Garner Road Bulldogs vs. BWSL Peninsula	12:00 PM	Northside HS
Eastern Panhandle vs.Garner Rd Bulldogs- Edwards	1:20 PM	Northside HS
Richmond Metro vs. Rising Stars	2:40 PM	Northside HS
Garner Road Bulldogs- Edwards vs. Blue Ridge Warriors	4:00 PM	Northside HS
BWSL Peninsula vs. Maryland Crusaders	5:20 PM	Northside HS
Blue Ridge Warriors vs. Eastern Panhandle	6:40 AM	Northside HS
Rising Stars vs. Garner Road Bulldogs	8:00 PM	Northside HS
Rising Stars vs. BWSL Peninsula	9:20 AM	William Fleming HS
Maryland Crusaders vs. Rising Stars	12:00 PM	William Fleming HS
Garner Road Bulldogs vs. Maryland Crusaders	2:40 PM	William Fleming HS
VA Warriors vs. Eastern Panhandle	4:00 PM	William Fleming HS
Richmond Metro vs. Garner Road Bulldogs.	5:20 PM	William Fleming HS
Garner Road Bulldogs- Edwards vs. VA Warriors	6:40 PM	William Fleming HS
BWSL Peninsula vs. Richmond Metro	8:00 PM	William Fleming HS